MEATS

Fried or Baked Chicken
Honey BBQ Wings
Chopped BBQ Chicken
Chicken Tenders

Fried Whiting or Tilapia
Meatloaf

BBQ Spare Ribs (pork)
Short Ribs (beef)
Turkey Wings

Oxtails

Honey Glazed Salmon

Honey Glazed Ham

SIDES

Macaroni and Cheese
Collard Greens

String Beans

Potato Salad

Corn on the Cob
Candied Yams

Baked Beans

Rice (White or Yellow)
Cabbage

Macaroni Salad

B&C SOUL FOOD CATERING LLC MENU

(Dinner)

Half Pan
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$75.00
$35.00
$60.00

$50.00

$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

Full Pan
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$80.00
$150.00
$60.00
$120.00
$125.00

$45.00

$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00



Garden or Spinach Salad* $35.00 $50.00

*(Includes your choice of 2 salad dressings+ dinner rolls)*

Vegetable Lasagna $25.00 $50.00
Vegetable Chili $25.00 $50.00
Vegetable Stew $25.00 $50.00
Tuna Pasta Salad $30.00 $65.00
Unisex Pasta $25.00 $50.00
Corn Bread $25.00
DESSERT

Peach Cobbler $30.00

***NOTE-Pricing does not include taxes or serving fees***

To place your orders call, 973.997.0327 or email us at: Info@bandccateringservices.com

www.bcsoulfoodcatering.com



mailto:Info@bandccateringservices.com

