## **B&C SOUL FOOD CATERING LLC MENU**

## (Dinner)

Half Pan	Full Pan
\$25.00	\$50.00
\$25.00	\$50.00
\$25.00	\$50.00
\$25.00	\$50.00
\$30.00	\$60.00
\$30.00	\$60.00
\$40.00	\$80.00
\$75.00	\$150.00
\$35.00	\$60.00
\$60.00	\$120.00
\$50.00	\$125.00
	\$45.00
\$35.00	\$50.00
\$35.00	\$60.00
\$25.00	\$50.00
\$25.00	\$50.00
\$25.00	\$50.00
\$25.00	\$50.00
\$25.00	\$50.00
\$25.00	\$50.00
\$25.00	\$50.00
\$25.00	\$50.00
	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$40.00 \$75.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$50.00 \$35.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00

Garden or Spinach Salad*	\$35.00	\$50.00	
*(Includes your choice of 2 salad dressings+ dinner rolls)*			
Vegetable Lasagna	\$25.00	\$50.00	
Vegetable Chili	\$25.00	\$50.00	
Vegetable Stew	\$25.00	\$50.00	
Tuna Pasta Salad	\$30.00	\$65.00	
Unisex Pasta	\$25.00	\$50.00	
Corn Bread		\$25.00	

## **DESSERT**

Peach Cobbler

\$30.00

## \*\*\*NOTE-Pricing does not include taxes or serving fees\*\*\*

To place your orders call, 973.997.0327 or email us at: Info@bandccateringservices.com

www.bcsoulfoodcatering.com